
2012 UTSA Women’S Soccer SchedUle

Day Date OppOnent LOcatiOn time

Wed. Aug. 8 at Lamar ! Beaumont, Texas 7 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 10 TCU ! San Antonio, Texas 5 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 17 at Houston Baptist Houston, Texas 7 p.m.

Sun. Aug. 19 Dayton San Antonio 1 p.m.

Sat. Aug. 25 at Texas A&M College Station, Texas 7 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 31 Lamar vs. Kent State # San Antonio 4:30 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 31 Eastern Michigan # San Antonio 7 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 2 Lamar vs. Eastern Michigan # San Antonio 10 a.m.

Sun. Sept. 2 Kent State # San Antonio 12 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 9 Baylor San Antonio 7 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 14 at Sam Houston State Huntsville, Texas 7 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 16 at Houston Houston, Texas 1 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 21 at Miami Miami, Fla. 6 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 28 Seattle* San Antonio 7 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 30 Idaho* San Antonio 1 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 5 at Utah State* Logan, Utah 8 p.m.

Sun. Oct. 7 at San Jose State* San Jose, Calif. 3 p.m.

Thu. Oct. 11 Cal State Bakersfield San Antonio 7 p.m.

Sun. Oct. 14 Louisiana Tech* San Antonio 1 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 19 at Denver* Denver, Colo. 8 p.m.

Sun. Oct. 21 at New Mexico State* Las Cruces, N.M. 2 p.m.

Sun. Oct. 28 Texas State* San Antonio 1 p.m.

 Nov. 1-4 WAC Tournament Logan, Utah TBD

 Nov. 9-Dec. 2 NCAA Tournament TBD TBD

All times Central and subject to change   •   Home games in bold played at UTSA Recreational Sports Complex
! Exhibition   •   # UTSA Classic   •   * Western Athletic Conference game


